
(760) 633-2710

Steve Chase (760) 633-2696 schase@encinitasca.gov

Vacant

Deana Gay (760) 633-2736 dgay@encinitasca.gov

Kathy Noel (760) 633-2753 knoel@encinitasca.gov

(760) 633-2710

Kerry Kusiak (760) 633-2719 kkusiak@encinitasca.gov

Jay Delcamp (760) 633-2715 jdelcamp@encinitasca.gov

Associate Planner Dan Halverson (760) 633-2711 dhalverson@encinitasca.gov

Maria Gremban (760) 633-2684 mgremban@encinitasca.gov

Lili Hidalgo (760) 633-2720 lhidalgo@encinitasca.gov

Program Assistant Linda Theriault (760) 633-2695 ltheriault@encinitasca.gov

(760) 633-2710

Roy Sapau (760) 633-2734 rsapau@encinitasca.gov

Anna Yentile (760) 633-2724 ayentile@encinitasca.gov

Associate Planner Katie Innes (760) 633-2716 kinnes@encinitasca.gov

Todd Mierau (760) 633-2693 tmierau@encinitasca.gov

Scott Vurbeff (760) 633-2692 svurbeff@encinitasca.gov

Andrew Maynard (760) 633-2718 amaynard@encinitasca.gov

J. Dichoso (760) 633-2681 jdichoso@encinitasca.gov

(760) 633-2697

Diane Langager (760) 633-2714 dlangag@encinitasca.gov

Laurie Winter (760) 633-2717 lwinter@encinitasca.gov

Nicole Piano - Jones (760) 943-2237 npiano@encinitasca.gov

Nikki Photinos (760) 943-2247 nphotino@encinitasca.gov

Irma Babcock (760) 633-2686 ibabcock@encinitasca.gov

Program Assistant  Jennifer Birdseye (760) 633-2726 jbirdseye@encinitasca.gov

(760) 633-2685

Marianne Buscemi (760) 633-2688 mbuscemi@encinitasca.gov

Code Enforcement Officer (Military Leave) Mario Morales (760) 633-2725 mmorales@encinitasca.gov

Program Assistant (contract) Minerva Abikhalil (760) 633-2725 mabikhalil@encinitasca.gov

Irma Babcock (760) 633-2686 ibabcock@encinitasca.gov

Building Division (ESGIL, Contract Svcs.) (760) 633-2730

Steve Sanders (760) 633-2738 ssanders@encinitasca.gov

Building Inspector Stacey Sapp (760) 633-2732 ssapp@encinitasca.gov

Building Inspector Rob Stephens (760) 943-2126 rstephens@encinitasca.gov

Sandy Hjalmarson (760) 633-2733 shjalmar@encinitasca.gov

Tara Morales (760) 633-2724 tmorales@encinitasca.gov

Regulatory Permits

Permits Administrator Devon Seal (760) 633-2708 dseal@encinitasca.gov

Administrative Support Coordinator

Environmental Project Manager

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Community and Project Assistance Center

Complex and Common Project Services

Associate Planner

CITY OF ENCINITAS
Planning & Building Department

505 S. Vulcan Avenue

Encinitas, CA  92024

Deputy Director of Planning and Building

Senior Planner II

Planning and Building Department

P & B Management Consultant

Management Analyst

Senior Planner I

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Principal Planner

Program Coordinator

Common Project and Environmental Planning Services

Housing Management Analyst

Associate Planner

Advanced Planning/Housing Division

Program Assistant (.60 Code & .40 Housing)

Associate Planner

Counter Technician

Counter Technician

Sr. Code Enforcement Officer (760-685-5537)

Associate Planner

Program Assistant (.60 Code & .40 Housing)

Senior Inspector Site Operations Supervisor

Code Enforcement Division
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